
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(火) 曇り時々晴れ 31.0 0.6 462.8 18,327 18,327 23,375 78.4 28.3

7/2(水) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 9.6 737.1 29,189 47,516 46,750 101.6 45.0

7/3(木) 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 12.2 735.1 29,110 76,626 70,124 109.3 44.9

7/4(金) 曇り 32.6 0.9 459.4 18,192 94,818 93,499 101.4 28.1

7/5(土) 曇りのち晴れ 30.8 4.2 400.4 15,856 110,674 116,874 94.7 24.5

7/6(日) 曇り時々晴れ 31.9 1.6 343.5 13,603 124,277 140,249 88.6 21.0

7/7(月) 晴れ時々曇り 31.0 3.0 522.8 20,703 144,980 163,623 88.6 31.9

7/8(火) 晴れ時々曇り 31.4 6.7 615.1 24,358 169,338 186,998 90.6 37.6

7/9(水) 晴れ 30.1 7.6 663.6 26,279 195,616 210,373 93.0 40.6

7/10(木) 晴れ 30.6 11.1 801.5 31,739 227,355 233,748 97.3 49.0

7/11(金) 晴れ 28.2 11.0 824.3 32,642 259,998 257,123 101.1 50.4

7/12(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.1 10.2 805.6 31,902 291,900 280,497 104.1 49.2

7/13(日) 晴れ 29.8 13.7 896.5 35,501 327,401 303,872 107.7 54.8

7/14(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.7 7.3 692.1 27,407 354,808 327,247 108.4 42.3

7/15(火) 曇り 32.9 0.0 290.5 11,504 366,312 350,622 104.5 17.8

7/16(水) 晴れ一時雨 35.4 10.0 789.5 31,264 397,576 373,997 106.3 48.2

7/17(木) 曇り 35.8 2.0 510.1 20,200 417,776 397,371 105.1 31.2

7/18(金) 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 7.2 653.3 25,871 443,647 420,746 105.4 39.9

7/19(土) 晴れ時々曇り 33.5 13.5 841.1 33,308 476,954 444,121 107.4 51.4

7/20(日) 晴れ 34.1 11.6 820.7 32,500 509,454 467,496 109.0 50.2

7/21(月) 晴れのち時々曇り 35.7 11.6 762.7 30,203 539,657 490,870 109.9 46.6

7/22(火) 晴れ 34.7 12.5 749.4 29,676 569,333 514,245 110.7 45.8

7/23(水) 晴れ 34.0 13.0 769.2 30,460 599,793 537,620 111.6 47.0

7/24(木) 晴れ 33.7 13.5 866.6 34,317 634,111 560,995 113.0 53.0

7/25(金) 晴れ 32.5 13.0 836.3 33,117 667,228 584,370 114.2 51.1

7/26(土) 晴れのち曇り 33.4 7.4 742.4 29,399 696,627 607,744 114.6 45.4

7/27(日) 曇りのち時々晴 32.9 2.4 480.7 19,036 715,663 631,119 113.4 29.4

7/28(月) 晴れ 34.3 12.4 790.6 31,308 746,971 654,494 114.1 48.3

7/29(火) 677,869

7/30(水) 701,243

7/31(木) 724,618

℃ h 18862.9 746,971

32.5 8.21 673.7 26,678

4.40 601.2 23,375

月合計

¥1,152.7
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)

鶴岡羽黒1号　パネル分譲(648枚)分の発電実績　(54kWx3=162kW） 　　2025年7月
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